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List of Participants 

Sl.no Details of the participant Contact details 

1 Dr. Nidhi Rajput 

Assistant Professor/Scientist 

School of Wildlife Forensic and Health 

Nanaji Deshmukh Veterinary Science University 

Jabalpur  

nidhi3rajput@gmail.com 

 

2 Dr. Kunda Badhe 

Scientist-B 

Wadia Institute of Himalayan Geology (WIHG), 

Department of Science & Technology, Government of 

India,  

Dehradun 

kundabadhe@wihg.res.in 

 

3 Dr. Anna Salomi Kerketta 

Scientist-F  

ICMR-Regional Medical Research Centre (RMRC) 
Bhubaneswar 

annasalomi@gmail.com 

anna.salomi@icmr.gov.in 

 

4 Dr. Sivaranjani S 
Scientist-C 
North-East Regional Centre 
G.B. Pant National Institute of Himalayan Environment 
(NIHE) 
(An Autonomous Institute of Ministry of Environment, 
Forest and Climate Change, Government of India) 
Itanagar  

ranjani.agri@gmail.com,  
siva.gbp@gbpihed.nic.in 
 

5 Ms. Smriti Sachdev 
Team Leader 
Centre for Development of Telematics (C-DOT)  

smriti@cdot.in; 
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Ministry of Communications 
C-DOT Campus, New Delhi  

6 Dr. C. Bharathi Priya 
Principal Scientist, 

Advanced Seismic Testing and Research Laboratory  

CSIR-Structural Engineering Research Centre,   

CSIR Campus, Chennai  

bharathipriya@serc.res.in 
 

7 Ms. N. Ramya    
Scientist  
Wind Engineering Laboratory 
CSIR-Structural Engineering Research Centre,   

CSIR Campus, Chennai    

ramya@serc.res.in       
 

8 Ms. Sujata Singh 
Senior Research Engineer, 
NGN Group, Centre for Development of Telematics (C-
DOT)  
Ministry of Communications 
C-DOT Campus, New Delhi  

sujatar@cdot.in 

9 Dr. Noor Afshan Khan 
Principal Scientist  
CSIR-National Environmental Engineering Research 
Institute (NEERI) 
NEERI, Delhi Zonal Centre, New Delhi 

na_khan@neeri.res.in 
 

10 Ms. Bharati Patel 
Scientist C 
ICFRE - Institute of Forest Biodiversity (ICFRE-IFB) 
Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education,  
An Autonomous Body of Ministry of Environment, Forest 
and Climate Change, Govt. of India 
Hyderabad 

bpatel@icfre.org; 
 

11 Dr. Ruby Patel 
Scientist B 
ICFRE - Institute of Forest Biodiversity (ICFRE-IFB) 
Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education,  
An Autonomous Body of Ministry of Environment, Forest 
and Climate Change, Govt. of India 
Hyderabad 

patelr@icfre.org 
 

12 Dr. G.S. Uma  
Scientist B 
ICFRE-Institute of Wood Science & Technology (ICFRE-
IWST),  
Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education,  
An Autonomous Body of Ministry of Environment, Forest 

gsuma@icfre.org; 
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and Climate Change, Govt. of India 
Bengaluru 

13 Ms. Sabita Soy  
GM (HR & ADMIN) 
BSNLCO, Circle Office, West Bengal 
Kolkata 

gmhrwbtc@gmail.com; 
sabita.soy@bsnl.co.in 
sabitasoy@gmail.com 
 

14 Ms. Deepa Arora 
PGM (BN) 
BSNLCO, New Delhi 

deepa.arora.bsnl@nic.in 
deepaa68@gmail.com 

15 Ms. Ibha Kalita 
General Manager 
Research & Development 
Oil India Limited 
Duliajan 

ibhakalita@oilindia.in 

16 Dr. Neetu 
Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 
Regional Remote Sensing Centre - North 
National Remote Sensing Centre 
Indian Space Research Organization, Department of 
Space 
New Delhi  

neetu@nrsc.gov.in; 
rathineetu@gmail.com; 
 

17 Ms. Kamalakshi Devi 
Superintending Biotechnologist 
Research & Development 
Oil India Limited 
Duliajan 

kamalakshi.devi@oilindia.in 

18 Ms. Ragini Sarmah 
Superintending Research Scientist 
Research & Development 
Oil India Limited 
Duliajan-786602 

ragini_sarmah@oilindia.in 

19 Dr. Suchandra Aich Bhowmick  
Scientist/Engineer-SF 
Space Applications Centre (SAC) 
Indian Space Research Organization,  
Dept. of Space, Govt. of India 
Ahmedabad 

suchandra@sac.isro.gov.in; 
suchandra81@yahoo.com; 
 

20 Ms. Urvashi Singh 
Scientific Officer-D 
Atomic Mineral Directorate for Exploration and Research,  
Department of Atomic Research, Govt. of India 
Western Region, Jaipur 

urvashisingh.amd@gov.in 
 

21 Dr. Lata Vishnoi lata.vishnoi@gmail.com   
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Scientist- 'D'     
India Meteorological Department  
Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. of India 
New Delhi-110003 

lata.vishnoi@imd.gov.in  

22 Dr. Siksha Swaroopa Kar 
Principal Scientist  
Flexible Pavement Division 
CSIR-Central Road Research Institute, New Delhi  

siksha.crri@nic.in 
 

23 Ms. Rachana Phulera 
Scientific Officer-D 
Atomic Mineral Directorate for Exploration and Research,  
Department of Atomic Research, Govt. of India 
Northern Region, New Delhi  

phulerar.amd@gov.in 
 

24 Dr. Vandita Srivastava 
Scientist ‘SG’, and 
Course Director, IIRS-ITC, Joint Education Programme 
(JEP), and Head, Geoinformatics Department 
(GID, GTOPG), 
Indian Institute of Remote Sensing (IIRS), 
Indian Space Research Organisation (ISRO), 
Department of Space (DOS), Government of India (GoI) 
Dehradun  

vandita@iirs.gov.in; 
vandita.isro@gmail.com 
  

25 Dr. Swaran Lata 
Scientist-D 
Silviculture and Forest Management Division 
Himalayan Forest Research Institute (ICFRE-HFRI) 
(Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education) 
An Autonomous Body of Ministry of Environment, Forest 
and Climate Change, Govt. of India 
Shimla 

swaranswaras86@gmail.com; 
latad@icfre.org 

26 Dr. Renu Munjal 
Associate Director (HRM) 

Dept of HRM 

CCS Haryana Agricultural University (CCSHAU),  

Hisar 

munjalrenu66@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Veena Chaudhary 
Scientist 
Architecture, Planning and Energy Efficiency (APEE) 
Group 
CSIR - Central Building Research Institute, (CBRI)  
Ministry of Science & Technology, Govt. of India 
Roorkee 

veenachaudhary@cbri.res.in 
 

28 Prof. Indu J. indusj@civil.iitb.ac.in 
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Associate Professor 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay 

Powai, Mumbai  

indus.j@gmail.com 

 

29 Ms. Bindu Manghat 
Director 
Directorate of Survey (Air) & Delhi GDC,  
Survey of India 
New Delhi  

bindu.manghat.soi@gov.in 

 

 

 


